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Superior Toilet Paper Roll
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The image may vary from the original packaging and has the sole purpose of presenting the product.

Technical Data

Product code
Product name:
Raw material:

Food Contact:
Plies:

Grammage g/m2:
Color:

Brightness:
Embossing:

Roll Length (m):
Roll diameter (cm):
Core diameter (cm):
Sheets / Pieces:
Sheet length (cm):
Tear height (cm):
Centerfeed:

Quality:

401977
Superior Toilet Paper Roll
Pure Cellulose
No

8

15,50

White

80

Micro

27,50

13,00

4,40

250

11,00

9,46

No

Superior

Pack /Consumer Unit

Pcs pack

Gross weight/ pack (kg)
Net weight/ pack (kg)
Packaging/ pack

EAN/ pack

Transport Unit

Pack/ case

Length/ case (cm)
Width/ case (cm)
Height/ Case (cm)
Volume/ case (m3)
Gross weight/ case (kg)
Net weight/ case (kg)
Packaging/ case

EAN ITF/ case

Pallet

Case/ pallet

Base parts/ pallet
Height parts/ pallet
Volume/ pallet (m3)
Height/ pallet (cm)

8

0,994

0,937

Printed bag
8013924419775

9

48,00

72,00

28,50

0,10

9,019

8,433
Neutral bag

21

2,33
243
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